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Jahrgang 2004-2006
1 Amstutz Aymeric (2004) 10.00

+ Glauser Matis (2005) 10.00

 
1 Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 10.00

+ Girard Simon (2004) 10.00

 
1 Moos Ylan (2006) 10.00

+ Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 10.00

1 Collaud Bastien (2005) 9.75
+ Jaquier Simon (2004) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.75
+ Gentizon Alexandre (2006) 9.75

1 Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75
+ Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 9.75

1 Schwab Livio (2005) 9.75
+ Nicolet Bastien (2004) 9.75

1 Suter Joel (2004) 9.75
+ Deschenaux Martin (2004) 9.75

1 a Losey Nolan (2006) 9.00
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 9.00

1 b Martin Gaël (2004) * 9.00
- Suchet Jonathan (2005) 9.00

1 a Suchet Jonathan (2005) 9.00
- Martin Gaël (2004) * 9.00

1 b Tissot Joffrey (2006) 9.00
- Losey Nolan (2006) 9.00

1 Rihs Michael (2006) 8.75
- Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 8.75

1 Deschenaux Martin (2004) 8.50
o Suter Joel (2004) 8.50

1 Gentizon Alexandre (2006) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

1 a Girard Simon (2004) 8.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

1 b Glauser Matis (2005) 8.50
o Amstutz Aymeric (2004) 8.50

1 Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50

1 Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

1 Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50
o Schwab Livio (2005) 8.50

1 Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 8.50
o Moos Ylan (2006) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Ayer Antoine (2008) 10.00

+ Burren Lorin (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 10.00

+ Pittet Jérémy (2007) 10.00

 
1 Chételat Théo (2008) 10.00

+ Moret Nicolas (2008) 10.00

1 Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 10.00
+ Tissot Maxence (2008) 10.00

1 Morier Jules (2007) 10.00
+ Rossier Rayan (2007) 10.00

1 Pellet Leon (2007) 10.00
+ Hess Cyril (2008) 10.00

1 Sonney Tobias (2008) 10.00
+ Kapp Lilian (2007) 10.00

1 a Torche Louis (2007) 10.00
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 10.00

1 b Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 10.00
+ Brodard François (2008) 10.00

1 Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 9.75
+ Amacker Nico (2008) 9.75

1 Heimann Diego (2007) 9.75
+ Genoud Robin (2007) 9.75

1 Memaj Yannis (2008) 9.75
+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 9.75

1 Monney Quentin (2008) 9.75
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 9.75

1 Pilloud Tristan (2008) 9.75
+ König Manuel (2008) 9.75

1 a Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.75
+ Toffel Colin (2008) 9.75

1 b Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 9.75
+ Dedelley Lino (2007) 9.75

1 Zimmermann Joel (2007) 9.75
+ Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.75

1 a Lauper Tobias (2007) 9.00
- Zbinden Roman (2007) 9.00

1 b Linder Laurent (2007) 9.00
- Sauthier Bastien (2007) 9.00

1 Sauthier Bastien (2007) 9.00
- Linder Laurent (2007) 9.00

1 Zbinden Roman (2007) 9.00
- Lauper Tobias (2007) 9.00

2 Boschung Levin (2008) 8.75
- Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.75

1 Gendre Sulian (2008) 8.75
- Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.75

1 a Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.75
- Gendre Sulian (2008) 8.75

1 b Schwab Fabio (2008) 8.75
- Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.75

1 c Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.75
- Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.75

1 d Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.75
- Schwab Fabio (2008) 8.75

1 e Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.75
- Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.75

1 f Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.75
- Boschung Levin (2008) 8.75

1 Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50
o Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.50

1 a Brodard François (2008) 8.50
o Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 8.50

1 b Burren Lorin (2008) 8.50
o Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50

1 Dedelley Lino (2007) 8.50
o Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 8.50

1 Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

1 Hess Cyril (2008) 8.50
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50

1 a Kapp Lilian (2007) 8.50
o Sonney Tobias (2008) 8.50

1 b König Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Pilloud Tristan (2008) 8.50

1 Moret Nicolas (2008) 8.50
o Chételat Théo (2008) 8.50

1 Pittet Jérémy (2007) 8.50
o Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.50

1 Rigolet Fabien (2008) 8.50
o Memaj Yannis (2008) 8.50

1 Rossier Rayan (2007) 8.50
o Morier Jules (2007) 8.50

1 Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

1 a Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
o Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50

1 b Toffel Colin (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

1 Tuscher Esteban (2007) 8.50
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Burren Benjamin (2009) 10.00

+ Genoud Kevin (2009) 10.00

 
1 Crausaz Alexis (2009) 10.00

+ Marti Thierry (2009) 10.00

 
1 Dietrich Boris (2009) 10.00

+ Pellaton Valentino (2009) 10.00
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1 Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 10.00
+ Castella Martin (2009) 10.00

1 Girard Noé (2009) 10.00
+ Suter Colin (2009) 10.00

1 Herzog Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 10.00

1 Lonfat Aloys (2010) 10.00
+ Kolly Antoine (2010) 10.00

1 Menoud Matt (2010) 10.00
+ Grossrieder Noé (2010) 10.00

1 Ramel Louis (2010) 10.00
+ Rentsch Felix (2010) 10.00

1 a Stoudmann Tim (2010) 10.00
+ Rolli Marc (2010) 10.00

1 b Stritt Beni (2009) 10.00
+ Moret Tristan (2009) 10.00

1 Audermard Germain (2009) 9.75
+ Noirjean Lylian (2009) 9.75

1 Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 9.75
+ Oguey Lucas (2010) 9.75

1 Bieri Levin (2010) 9.75
+ Marti Theliau (2010) 9.75

1 Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 9.75
+ Rossier Hugo (2010) 9.75

1 Fragnière Elie (2010) 9.75
+ Blattmann Livio (2010) 9.75

1 Guggisberg Michael (2009) 9.75
+ Suchet Maxime (2009) 9.75

1 Jaquier Baptiste (2009) 9.75
+ Amarelle Nolan (2009) 9.75

1 a Petter Yanis (2009) 9.75
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 9.75

1 b Pharisa Samuel (2009) 9.75
+ Robert Kenny (2009) 9.75

1 c Piller Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Sciotto Vincent (2009) 9.75

1 Stettler Lucas (2009) 9.75
+ Mooser Eothenn (2009) 9.75

1 Wittwer Len (2009) 9.75
+ Monnard Dylan (2009) 9.75

1 Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.75
- Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.75

1 Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.75
- Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.75

1 Amarelle Nolan (2009) 8.50
o Jaquier Baptiste (2009) 8.50

1 Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.50
o Fragnière Elie (2010) 8.50

1 Castella Martin (2009) 8.50
o Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.50

1 Genoud Kevin (2009) 8.50
o Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.50

1 a Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50

1 b Grossrieder Noé (2010) 8.50
o Menoud Matt (2010) 8.50

1 Kolly Antoine (2010) 8.50
o Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.50

1 a Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50

1 b Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50
o Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50

1 c Monnard Dylan (2009) 8.50
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50

1 d Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.50
o Stettler Lucas (2009) 8.50

1 Moret Tristan (2009) 8.50
o Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50

1 Noirjean Lylian (2009) 8.50
o Audermard Germain (2009) 8.50

1 Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

1 Pellaton Valentino (2009) 8.50
o Dietrich Boris (2009) 8.50

1 Rentsch Felix (2010) 8.50
o Ramel Louis (2010) 8.50

1 a Robert Kenny (2009) 8.50
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

1 b Rolli Marc (2010) 8.50
o Stoudmann Tim (2010) 8.50

1 c Rossier Hugo (2010) 8.50
o Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 8.50

1 a Sciotto Vincent (2009) 8.50
o Piller Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 b Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

1 a Suter Colin (2009) 8.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

1 b Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.50
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Burren Joel (2011) 10.00

+ Emonet Arno (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Burren Jonathan (2012) 10.00

+ Lehmann Sandro (2012) 10.00

 
1 Dévaud Bryan (2012) 10.00

+ Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 10.00

1 Henchoz Camil (2012) 10.00
+ Burri Dario (2012) 10.00

1 Linder Eric (2011) 10.00
+ Oppliger Sam (2011) 10.00

1 Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 10.00
+ Sciboz Romain (2011) 10.00

1 Morier Nathan (2011) 10.00
+ Loperetti Diego (2012) 10.00

1 Rossier Tom (2011) 10.00
+ Toffel Rémy (2011) 10.00

1 Suchet Quentin (2011) 10.00
+ Pharisa Simon (2011) 10.00

1 Zahnd Thomas (2011) 10.00
+ Feuz Nevio (2012) 10.00

1 Bärtschi Johann (2012) 9.75
+ Jaquier Eloan (2012) 9.75

1 Beck Lenox (2012) 9.75
+ Marti Theau (2012) 9.75

1 Brügger Matteo (2012) 9.75
+ Bärtschi David (2011) 9.75

1 Castella Jules (2012) 9.75
+ Zbinden Kilian (2012) 9.75

1 Egger Basile (2012) 9.75
+ Mottet Loris (2012) 9.75

1 Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 9.75
+ Cosandier Allan (2012) 9.75

1 Levet Lee (2012) 9.75
+ Grangier Victor (2011) 9.75

1 Nydegger Roman (2012) 9.75
+ Jaquet Baptiste (2012) 9.75

1 Sautaux Antony (2012) 9.75
+ Ceccarelli Adriano (2012) 9.75

1 Zbinden Marvin (2012) 9.75
+ Pauli Jannes (2012) 9.75

1 a Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 9.00
- Burren Felix (2011) 9.00

1 b Burren Felix (2011) 9.00
- Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 9.00

1 Bärtschi David (2011) 8.50
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50

1 Burri Dario (2012) 8.50
o Henchoz Camil (2012) 8.50

1 Ceccarelli Adriano (2012) 8.50
o Sautaux Antony (2012) 8.50

1 Cosandier Allan (2012) 8.50
o Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 8.50

1 a Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50

1 b Feuz Nevio (2012) 8.50
o Zahnd Thomas (2011) 8.50

1 Grangier Victor (2011) 8.50
o Levet Lee (2012) 8.50

1 a Jaquet Baptiste (2012) 8.50
o Nydegger Roman (2012) 8.50
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1 b Jaquier Eloan (2012) 8.50
o Bärtschi Johann (2012) 8.50

1 a Lehmann Sandro (2012) 8.50
o Burren Jonathan (2012) 8.50

1 b Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 8.50
o Dévaud Bryan (2012) 8.50

1 c Loperetti Diego (2012) 8.50
o Morier Nathan (2011) 8.50

1 Marti Theau (2012) 8.50
o Beck Lenox (2012) 8.50

1 Mottet Loris (2012) 8.50
o Egger Basile (2012) 8.50

1 a Oppliger Sam (2011) 8.50
o Linder Eric (2011) 8.50

1 b Pauli Jannes (2012) 8.50
o Zbinden Marvin (2012) 8.50

1 Pharisa Simon (2011) 8.50
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50

1 Sciboz Romain (2011) 8.50
o Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 8.50

1 Toffel Rémy (2011) 8.50
o Rossier Tom (2011) 8.50

1 Zbinden Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Feuz Noa (2014) 10.00

+ Wohlhauser Eloan (2014) 10.00

 
1 a Genoud Ben (2013) 10.00

+ Arnold Livio (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Girard François (2013) 10.00

+ Hanke Martin (2013) 10.00

1 a Hostettler Nino (2013) 10.00
+ Loperetti Ryan (2013) 10.00

1 b Jelk Maurice (2013) 10.00
+ Genoud Raphaël (2013) 10.00

1 Rossier Zak (2013) 10.00
+ Savary Gaétan (2013) 10.00

1 Tinguely Clément (2013) 10.00
+ Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 10.00

1 Bapst Sylvain (2014) 9.75
+ Bolay Gaetan (2013) 9.75

1 a Conus Mattéo (2014) 9.75
+ Oppliger Evan (2014) 9.75

1 b Dind Patrick (2014) 9.75
+ Mouron Loïc (2014) 9.75

1 a Gallandat Henri (2013) 9.75
+ Regamey Mathieu (2013) 9.75

1 b Golay Arjan (2013) 9.75
+ Fragnière Jules (2013) 9.75

1 Guibert Rémi (2013) 9.75
+ Piller Noé (2013) 9.75

1 Hurni Valentin (2013) 9.75
+ Christen Adrien (2014) 9.75

1 Monnard Damien (2013) 9.75
+ Belser Cyril (2013) 9.75

1 Noirjean Alexy (2014) 9.75
+ Pauli Lenas (2014) 9.75

1 Pache Maxime (2014) 9.75
+ Conus Mattéo (2014) 9.75

1 Pilloud Alexis (2013) 9.75
+ Nydegger Damian (2013) 9.75

1 Zahnd Reto (2013) 9.75
+ Pharisa Augustin (2013) 9.75

1 a Arnold Livio (2013) 8.75
o Genoud Ben (2013) 8.75

1 b Pharisa Augustin (2013) 8.75
o Zahnd Reto (2013) 8.75

1 Belser Cyril (2013) 8.50
o Monnard Damien (2013) 8.50

1 Bolay Gaetan (2013) 8.50
o Bapst Sylvain (2014) 8.50

1 Christen Adrien (2014) 8.50
o Hurni Valentin (2013) 8.50

1 Fragnière Jules (2013) 8.50
o Golay Arjan (2013) 8.50

1 Genoud Raphaël (2013) 8.50
o Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.50

1 Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 8.50
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50

1 Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50
o Girard François (2013) 8.50

1 Loperetti Ryan (2013) 8.50
o Hostettler Nino (2013) 8.50

1 Mouron Loïc (2014) 8.50
o Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50

1 Nydegger Damian (2013) 8.50
o Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50

1 Oppliger Evan (2014) 8.50
o Conus Mattéo (2014) 8.50

1 Pauli Lenas (2014) 8.50
o Noirjean Alexy (2014) 8.50

1 Piller Noé (2013) 8.50
o Guibert Rémi (2013) 8.50

1 Regamey Mathieu (2013) 8.50
o Gallandat Henri (2013) 8.50

1 Savary Gaétan (2013) 8.50
o Rossier Zak (2013) 8.50

1 Wohlhauser Eloan (2014) 8.50
o Feuz Noa (2014) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


